
CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP

10/07/2025

क्र.सं. प्राक्कलित िागत 

'₹' (लाखों में)

कार्य परूा होन ेकी 

अवधि

ईएमडी

Sl. No Estimated Cost 

(in Lakhs)

Period of 

completion
EMD(₹)

04 (चार महीने/

Four months)

21/07/2025

24/07/2025

24/07/2025

ननविदा प्रलेख की विक्रय की अनंिम निथि बढाई गई है ।
 Last date of sale of tender document extended upto  :

23:30 बजे/hrs

ननयि समय ि प्राप्ति निथि भी ददनांक बढाई गई है । 
Due time & date of receipt also extended upto    :

10:00 बजे/hrs

समहू ननदेशक /Group Director,

सीएमजी, आईपीआरसी/CMG, IPRC.

अधिक जानकारी के लिए देखें: www.isro.gov.in/tenders   (या/or)

For further details visit:  www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO.

अन्य सभी ननबधंन ि शिें समान रहेंगी। All other terms and conditions remain unaltered.

ननयि िारीख और खोलने का समय। 
Due date and time of opening :

10:30 बजे/hrs

ननमायण एव ंअनरुक्षण ग्रपु।
        महेंद्रधगरर पी ओ। MAHENDRAGIRI PO - 627 133

शदु्थधपत्र-01 CORRIGENDUM-01

भारत सरकार। GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

अतंररक्ष ववभाग। DEPARTMENT OF SPACE

   इसरो नोदन कॉम्प्िेक्स। ISRO PROPULSION COMPLEX

ददनांक / Date: 

ननम्पनलिखखत कार्य के लिए प्रकालित इ-एनआईटी अधिसूचना के क्रम में,  ननववदा की ववक्रर् नतधि, प्रस्ततुीकरण व खोिन नतधि ननम्पनानसुार बढाई 

जाती है। In continuation of the e-NIT notifications published for the following works, the  sale period, submission and 

opening of tenders are hereby EXTENDED as under:

कार्य का नाम

Civil Refurbishment works at Substation-C of IPRC,

Mahendragiri.

1

आईपीआरसी, महेंद्रथगरर के सबस्टेशन सी में ससविल पनुससज्जीकरण
कायस ।

NIT no:IPRC/CMG/TD/e-63/MW-05/2025-26, Dated:24-06-2025

16.61 33,300

NAME OF THE WORK

ससविल के कायस । CIVIL WORKS

1 /1


